of K2 defendant and New Jersey administrative law judge, Jay Howard

Solomon, with the trial transcript and other evidence. It proves that the

proceedings that caused the revocation of Kaul’s license were a massive fraud

(D.E. 299 Page ID 7034), “The above one thousand four hundred and

sixty-seven (1,467) words are pure and unmitigated fraud, the proof 

of which exists in ‘The Solomon Critique’ + ‘The Solomon Critique 2’.

This evidence is irrefutable, of which there exists no question of

material fact, and thus Allstate, regardless of how many

politicians/legislators/judges it has bribed/purchased, can simply not